


















LXGB

AMPIR

XULIM

PISIG

TAVSI

TUTIS

TOC

ORTOP

VFA

NARTA

ROLAR

TOD

LIDRO

MA536

MA534

MA532

LPMA

N    36°09.07'
W 005°20.98'

N    35°56.25'
W 005°57.38'

N    35°56.01'
W 006°10.47'

N    35°55.93'
W 006°14.37'

N    35°55.63'
W 006°28.89'

N    35°55.33'
W 006°41.98'

N    35°57.08'
W 006°53.28'

N    36°01.60'
W 007°23.00'

N    37°00.81'
W 007°58.50'

N    36°03.38'
W 012°33.48'

N    34°12.68'
W 015°12.35'

N    34°01.45'
W 015°27.82'

N    33°40.05'
W 015°56.98'

N    33°05.86'
W 016°23.05'

N    32°55.71'
W 016°30.71'

N    32°51.25'
W 016°35.48'

N    32°41.65'
W 016°46.68'

AMPIR UT100 TUTIS UT100 ORTOP UN726 VFA NARTA UZ14 LIDRO LIDRO1C

 294 248° 295 32.2

UT100 383 272° 367 10.6

UT100 409 272° 392 3.2

UT100 416 272° 399 11.8

UT100 443 273° 426 10.6

UT100 466 286° 443 9.3

UT100 450 287° 424 24.5

UN726 450 336° 414 65.7

 450 264° 431 228.9

UZ14 450 237° 423 170.8

UZ14 450 236° 425 17.0

UZ14 468 235° 445 32.3

LIDRO1C 437 220° 419 40.5

LIDRO1C 362 218° 354 12.0

LIDRO1C 340 228° 340 6.0

LIDRO1C 328 230° 332 13.5


108° 1
21°C (+6°)

247°
-0°

247°
+1°

5.8
21

645.8
20193


297° 18
-8°C (+11°)

269°
+1°

270°
+2°

1.7
22

188.9
20004


301° 20
-19°C (+9°)

269°
+1°

270°
+2°

0.5
23

54.0
19950


303° 21
-22°C (+9°)

269°
+2°

270°
+2°

1.7
25

192.6
19758


316° 25
-33°C (+6°)

268°
+2°

271°
+2°

1.5
26

163.9
19594


324° 32
-43°C (+4°)

281°
+3°

283°
+2°

1.3
27

141.0
19453

34000
329° 37
-50°C (+2°)

281°
+4°

284°
+2°

3.5
31

261.4
19192

34000
327° 36
-50°C (+2°)

334°
-1°

334°
+3°

10
40

716.6
18475112.8

34000
317° 36
-50°C (+3°)

257°
+4°

261°
+3°

32
1h13

2430.1
16045

34000
276° 37
-48°C (+4°)

230°
+3°

234°
+4°

24
1h37

1823.4
14221

34000
264° 30
-48°C (+5°)

229°
+2°

231°
+5°

2.4
1h39

181.4
14040


262° 27
-47°C (+5°)

229°
+2°

231°
+5°

4.4
1h44

254.8
13785


261° 26
-46°C (+5°)

213°
+2°

215°
+5°

6.3
1h50

368.1
13417


253° 24

-22°C (+11°)
212°
+1°

213°
+5°

2.1
1h52

120.4
13297


239° 9
4°C (+12°)

222°
+0°

223°
+5°

1.1
1h53

62.1
13235


301° 3
10°C (+10°)

225°
+0°

225°
+5°

2.5
1h56

145.6
13089

Arrival Extra Time and Fuel 15
2h11

0.0
13089

Waypoint Route TAS MH GS Dist
Altitude

wDir wSpd
Temp (dev)

Track
WCA

TH
Var

ETE
ETO

ATE
ATO

Fuel
EFR

Fuel
AFR

Block Time

IN :

OUT :

TOTAL :

Flight Time

ON :

OFF :

TOTAL :

Fuel Totals

START :

REMAIN :

USED :

Planned Route Squawk Code

Clearance

ABX   B738    LXGB ― LPMA       


